03/24
KORATHERM AQUAPANEL B / B-ER
KORALUX LINEAR MAX B / B-ER
KORALUX LINEAR COMFORT B / B-ER
TOWEL RAIL RADIATORS WITH ELECTRIC BOOSTER
34 The company reserves the right to make technical changes.
The new plant KORADO, a.s. is with its technological equipment and
organizational structure the most modern factory for the production of

AQUAPANEL, KORALUX LINEAR MAX a
KORALUX LINEAR COMFORT
51
53
b1
D2 D2
D1 D1
27The company reserves the right to make technical changes.
KORALUX LINEAR MAX B
KORATHERM AQUAPANEL B
KORALUX LINEAR MAX B-ER
KORALUX LINEAR COMFORT B
KORATHERM AQUAPANEL B-ER
KORALUX LINEAR COMFORT B-ER
Model number H [mm] L [mm] Ordering code
KLTB 1220.500 1220 500 KLT-122050-00C10
KLTB 1220.600 1220 600 KLT-122060-00C10
KLTB 1500.500 1500 500 KLT-150050-00C10
KLTB 1500.600 1500 600 KLT-150060-00C10
KLTB 1820.500 1820 500 KLT-182050-00C10
KLTB 1820.600 1820 600 KLT-182060-00C10
Model number H [mm] L [mm] Ordering code
K10ABE 1240.500 1240 500 K10A124050-00B10
K10ABE 1240.600 1240 600 K10A124060-00B10
K10ABE 1510.500 1510 500 K10A151050-00B10
K10ABE 1510.600 1510 600 K10A151060-00B10
K10ABE 1780.500 1780 500 K10A178050-00B10
K10ABE 1780.600 1780 600 K10A178060-00B10
Model number H [mm] L [mm] Ordering code
KLTEB 1220.500 1220 500 KLT-122050-00B10
KLTEB 1220.600 1220 600 KLT-122060-00B10
KLTEB 1500.500 1500 500 KLT-150050-00B10
KLTEB 1500.600 1500 600 KLT-150060-00B10
KLTEB 1820.500 1820 500 KLT-182050-00B10
KLTEB 1820.600 1820 600 KLT-182060-00B10
Model number H [mm] L [mm] Ordering code
KLMB 1220.500 1215 500 KLM-122050-00C10
KLMB 1220.600 1215 600 KLM-122060-00C10
KLMB 1500.500 1495 500 KLM-150050-00C10
KLMB 1500.600 1495 600 KLM-150060-00C10
KLMB 1820.500 1810 500 KLM-182050-00C10
KLMB 1820.600 1810 600 KLM-182060-00C10
Model number H [mm] L [mm] Ordering code
K10AB 1240.500 1240 500 K10A124050-00C10
K10AB 1240.600 1240 600 K10A124060-00C10
K10AB 1510.500 1510 500 K10A151050-00C10
K10AB 1510.600 1510 600 K10A151060-00C10
K10AB 1780.500 1780 500 K10A178050-00C10
K10AB 1780.600 1780 600 K10A178060-00C10
Model number H [mm] L [mm] Ordering code
KLMEB 1220.450 1215 500 KLM-122050-00B10
KLMEB 1220.600 1215 600 KLM-122060-00B10
KLMEB 1500.450 1495 500 KLM-150050-00B10
KLMEB 1500.600 1495 600 KLM-150060-00B10
KLMEB 1820.450 1810 500 KLM-182050-00B10
KLMEB 1820.600 1810 600 KLM-182060-00B10
DATA FOR ORDERING
Code creation pattern
(direct electric radiators B-ER)
Code creation pattern